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Emergency Power
Products
Powerful Results

Address: 9900 Twin Lakes Parkway
Charlotte,
NC 28269
Phone: 704-596-5617
Website: www.psicontrolsolutions.com
Email: sales@psicontrolsolutions.com



Load Bank Docking Station or
Generator Docking Station
"GTBCB"

Rotary Handle mounted on dead front
behind enclosure door.

Molded Case Circuit Breaker standard
65kAIC @ 480 Volts

NEMA 3R or 3RSS Enclosure with Drip

Shield - 50" H x 17" W x 20" D

PSI Control Solutions, Inc
9900 Twin Lakes Parkway Charlotte,
NC 28269
Phone: 704-596-5617
Website: www.psicontrolsolutions.com
Email: sales@psicontrolsolutions.com

Features

« NEMA 3R ENCLOSURE OR NEMA 3RSS 316
STAINLESS STEEL ENCLOSURE

« ANSI-61 GRAY FOR NEMA 3R

« BREAKER OPERATION HANDLE LOCKABLE

o SWITCH RATED FOR ON-LOAD SWITCHING

« NEUTRAL AND GROUND BAR INCLUDED

o PILOT LIGHT INDICATION FOR VOLTAGE
PRESENT

« RATED THROUGH 600VAC

« 1 PHASE 3 WIRE OR 3 PHASE 3 OR 4 WIRE

« 3 POLE BREAKER 65KAIC @ 480 VOLTS

« BREAKER HANDLE MOUNTED ON DEAD Part Number Structure Table

FRONT AND ENCLOSURE DOOR IS
LOCKABLE
« BUS BAR SHALL BE SIZED 1000A/SQ INCH
« LUGS ARE SIZED AT 125% OF RATED AMPS  GTBCB
« 100% TESTED AT FULL VOLTAGE
« OPTIONAL PHASE REVERSAL PROTECTION
RELAY

200
400
600
800

CETLus Listed to UL standard 1008

200-800 Amps

3R
3RSS

Female
Male

208-240
480
480/277
575-600

None
208-480V
575-600V



